Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 12/08/15 at $5:42

NRDS ID Name

From 10/15/15 Thru 12/04/15

Charge Codes: 1615, 1699, COR16, CON16

Chg.

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pars

Invoice
Number

Recelpt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 9

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

11 W, Bridge Strest

Dublin, OH 43017
658012501 Everingham, Carrie L.
658021556 Fairchild, Kenton I

14787 Palmer Rd. SW

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
658021556 Fairchild, Kenton [l
658003142 Fannin, William S. Jr.

1615

1615

22628 Istand Pines Way #1403
Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

658003142 Fannin, William S. Jr.
658009191 Fenters, DanT.

4475 Hickory Rock Dr.
Powell, OH 43065-7312
Fenters, Dan T.
Fenters, Margaret M.
4475 Hickory Rock Dr.
Powell, OH 43065
Fenters, Margaret M.
Fargus, William D. Jr.
70 Park Front Ct.
Columbus, OH 43215
Fergus, William D. Jr.

658009181
658019711

658019711

Ferguson, Kerry
2164 Gingerwood Court
Grove City, OH 43123
Ferguson, Kerry
Figge, Joanne
80 E. Park Street
Waesterville, OH 43081
658002161 Figge, Joanne
658023883 Finan, Kelley A,
1032 Palmer Rd.
Columbus, OH 43212
658023883 Finan, Keltey A.
658017410 Finchum, Elizabeth G.
13213 Plattsdurg Rd.

658002161

1615

1615

1616

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAGC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAG Contribution

CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC

1615

1615

South Charleston, OH 45368

658017410 Finchum, Elizabeth G.
658011548 Floray, Jeffery A.
7790 Clark State Road
Blacklick, OH 43004
658011548 Florey, Jeffary A.
858005551 Flower-Smith, Deborah S.
214 Fallis Road
Columbus, OH 43214
658005551 Flower-Smith, Deborah S.
658020364 Ford, Clint A.
2825 Woods Crescent Dr
Grove City, OH 43123
658020364 Ford, Clint A.
Foster, Jeft
3848 Homecomer Dr.
Grove City, OH 43123
Foster, Jett
658003960 Francis, John E.
8441 Kilbirnie Court
Dubtin, OH 43017

1615

1615

1615

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC

5433106

5434283

5434748

54338586

5433849

5435769
5435770
5433912

5435173

5437197

5435633

5435219

5434646

5436017

5436742

5435756

550461

551437

551837

551064

5510567

552846
552846
551129

552368

554053

562715

552397

5561755

553051

5563650

552836

11/04/15

11110/15

111215

11/09/15

11/08115

11/23115
11/23/15
11/0915

11/16/15

12/04/15

11/2115

11/16/15

1171215

11/28115

12/03/15

11/23/15
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20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

-20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

2C.00

20.00

20.00



